
Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

45 I'm Cute Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

40 I Want It All Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
14 Carwash Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
12 Girls Just Want To Have Fun A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

49 Baby I'm A Star Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
50 Black Magic Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
46 Dance With Somebody Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 3
47 Diamonds Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 4
48 Wild One Tari's School of Dance Platinum 5

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

53 La Neve Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
52 Rainbow Sleeves Tari's School of Dance Diamond 2
51 Know Your Name Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 3

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Baton Rouge 2025
Competition Results

Age: Mini  Division: Solo

Age: Mini  Division: Small Group



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

23 Chapstick Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

56 Je Te Laisserai Des Mots Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
55 Remember Us This Way Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
57 What Was I Made For Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 3
58 Halo A Time To Dance Platinum 4

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

65 Dancing In Rio Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 1
59 Love Shack Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
62 Watch This Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 3
66 I'm at 100% Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4
61 Wings Tari's School of Dance Platinum 5
64 Fabulous Tari's School of Dance Platinum 6
63 Telephone A Time To Dance Platinum 7

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

70 Forever Young Tari's School of Dance Platinum 1
67 Lost Boy Tari's School of Dance Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

71 The Nicest Kids In Town Tari's School of Dance Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

72 She Used To Be Mine Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 1

Age: Junior   Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Large Group



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

92 I'm Sorry Fusion 2.0 Platinum 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

93 Boo Thang A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

94 Anything you can do I can do 
better

Fusion 2.0 Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

21 Hey A Time To Dance Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

43 Schools Out A Time To Dance Platinum 1

Age: Junior   Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior   Division: Small Group

Age: Junior   Division: Large Group



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

1 MJ The Experience Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

82 Halo Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
74 Umbrella A Time To Dance Platinum 2
73 Drops of Jupiter A Time To Dance Platinum 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

76 Fame Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

84 Secret Love Song Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
85 I Dream In Color Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
83 Winner Takes It All Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 3
89 Red Ribbon Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 4
79 Clown A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 5
80 I Dreamed a Dream A Time To Dance Platinum 6
81 Reflections LA Dance Company Platinum 7

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

75 Don't Lose Your Head A Time To Dance Platinum 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Solo

Age: Junior   Division: Production



Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

91 Outstretched Spirit Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
90 Carnival Tari's School of Dance Diamond 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

95 That's Life LA Dance Company Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

22 The Coping Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
33 Landslide A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 2
32 Gold LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

42 Make It Funky LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

13 Angels Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Preteen  Division: Small Group



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

11-A Snap Your Fingers Hebert Dancentre Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

31-A Let's Get Loud Hebert Dancentre Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

34 Open Hands Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

44 Disco Fever Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

3 Through The Dust Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
6 To Be Loved Tari's School of Dance Diamond 2
8 The Giving Tari's School of Dance Diamond 3

19 Moral Of The Story Tari's School of Dance Diamond 4
11 The Lost One Tari's School of Dance Diamond 5

Age: Preteen  Division: Production

Age: Teen  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen  Division: Line



2 Logical Tari's School of Dance Diamond 6
5 Never Let Me Go Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 7

28 A Pale Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 7
15 To Be With You Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 9
4 Rhiannon Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 10
7 Other Girl Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 11

16 So Close Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 12
9 Favorite Crime Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 13

17 Trauma A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 14
10 I'm In Here Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 15
18 No Light LA Dance Company Platinum 16

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

20 Siren's Call Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

25 I Can't Help Falling In Love Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

86 The End of Love A Time To Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

69 Burned But Not Buried LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 1
60 Suspicious Minds LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 2

Age: Teen  Division: Small Group

Age: Teen  Division: Large Group



Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

77 Emotions LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

87 What They Call Us LA Dance Company Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

88 Big God Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

96 Jungle Baez Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

78 Rumor Has It Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

27 Cassandra Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
35 Woman Like Me A Time To Dance Diamond 2
26 Common Places Tari's School of Dance Diamond 3
36 Liquid Smooth Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 4

Age: Senior  Division: Solo

Age: Teen  Division: Line



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

37 Timabland A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

39 Cry Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 1
38 Perhaps Tari's School of Dance Elite Platinum 2

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

29 This Woman's Work Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

31 Ode To A Love Lost Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1
30 Wish I Didn't Miss You Tari's School of Dance Diamond 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

24 Dirty Diana A Time To Dance Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

68 Young and Beautiful Tari's School of Dance Diamond 1

Age: Senior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior  Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

45 I'm Cute Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

53 La Neve Tari's School of Dance 1
52 Rainbow Sleeves Tari's School of Dance 2
49 Baby I'm A Star Tari's School of Dance 3
50 Black Magic Tari's School of Dance 4
46 Dance With Somebody Tari's School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

56 Je Te Laisserai Des Mots Tari's School of Dance 1
72 She Used To Be Mine Tari's School of Dance 2
65 Dancing In Rio Tari's School of Dance 3
55 Remember Us This Way Tari's School of Dance 4
59 Love Shack Tari's School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

91 Outstretched Spirit Tari's School of Dance 1
90 Carnival Tari's School of Dance 2
82 Halo Tari's School of Dance 3
84 Secret Love Song Tari's School of Dance 4
76 Fame Tari's School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

3 Through The Dust Tari's School of Dance 1
6 To Be Loved Tari's School of Dance 2

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

Age: Teen Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Baton Rouge 2025
 Overall Competition Results

Age: Mini Division: Solo



8 The Giving Tari's School of Dance 3
19 Moral Of The Story Tari's School of Dance 4
11 The Lost One Tari's School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

29 This Woman's Work Tari's School of Dance 1
31 Ode To A Love Lost Tari's School of Dance 2
30 Wish I Didn't Miss You Tari's School of Dance 3
27 Cassandra Tari's School of Dance 4
35 Woman Like Me A Time To Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

93 Boo Thang A Time To Dance 1
92 I'm Sorry Fusion 2.0 2
94 Anything you can do I can do 

better
Fusion 2.0 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

95 That's Life LA Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

24 Dirty Diana A Time To Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

40 I Want It All Tari's School of Dance 1
14 Carwash Tari's School of Dance 2
12 Girls Just Want To Have Fun A Time To Dance 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

21 Hey A Time To Dance 1

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Mini Division: Small Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

22 The Coping Tari's School of Dance 1
13 Angels Tari's School of Dance 2
33 Landslide A Time To Dance 3
32 Gold LA Dance Company 4
42 Make It Funky LA Dance Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

86 The End of Love A Time To Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

68 Young and Beautiful Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

23 Chapstick Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

43 Schools Out A Time To Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

11-A Snap Your Fingers Hebert Dancentre 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

69 Burned But Not Buried LA Dance Company 1
87 What They Call Us LA Dance Company 2
77 Emotions LA Dance Company 3

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

34 Open Hands Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

78 Rumor Has It Tari's School of Dance 1
96 Jungle Baez Tari's School of Dance 2
88 Big God Tari's School of Dance 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

1 MJ The Experience Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

44 Disco Fever Tari's School of Dance 1

Age: Junior  Division: Production

Age: Preteen Division: Production

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Teen Division: Line




